

1

CS DJ ADJ 239/21

SMT. DEEPTI SHARMA THROUGH ATTORNEY SUMIT
SHARMA Vs. SH. VIPIN KUMAR

14.02.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half-day leave today.

Present: Sh. Piyush Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. J.S. Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Replication and rejoinder has been filed on behalf of plaintiff. As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put up for purpose fixed/ further proceedings on **12.07.2022.**

(Reader)
14.02.2022