

12

CS DJ ADJ 239/21

SMT. DEEPTI SHARMA THROUGH ATTORNEY SUMIT
SHARMA Vs. SH. VIPIN KUMAR

27.10.2022

Present: Sh. Piyush Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. J.S. Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is fixed for framing of issues. List of proposed issues has been filed. Copy of the same has been supplied. Put up for further consideration on **23.01.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
27.10.2022 (A)