

7

CS DJ ADJ 239/21

SMT. DEEPTI SHARMA THROUGH ATTORNEY SUMIT
SHARMA Vs. SH. VIPIN KUMAR

23.01.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Piyush Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Tarun Yadav, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
defendant.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer,
put up the matter for purpose already fixed/further proceedings
on **11.04.2023**.

(Reader)
23.01.2023