

20

CS DJ ADJ 239/21

SMT. DEEPTI SHARMA THROUGH ATTORNEY SUMIT SHARMA Vs.
SH. VIPIN KUMAR

26.03.2025

Present: Mr. Siddharth Singh, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff along
with Attorney of Plaintiff Sumit Sharma.
Mr. Joginder Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

PW-2 Sumit Sharma has been cross examined and
discharged. Put up for RPE on **09.07.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
26.03.2025 (A)